
EC Declaration of Conformity

We, Gembird Europe BV
Wittevrouwen 56, 1358 CD, Almere, The Netherlands
Tel: +31­(0)36­5211588. Fax: +31­(0)36­5347835

declare under our own responsibility that the product :

Model :
Product description :

CFO­LCST­OM2­1M
Multimode Duplex OM2 50/125 Fiber Optic
Cable, LC/ST, 1 m

to which this declaration refers conforms with the relevant standards :

European directive(s):
RoHS (2011/65/EU + 2015/863/EU)

European standards:
RoHS: EN IEC 63000:2018

Almere (NL) /  Dec. 11, 2012
Place and Date

Product manager

Erik de Boevere


